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Districts may require additional information.  Call district contact person for details. 10/1/2020 

Academia Antonia Alonso 

Office 660-4760 

1200 N. French Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Mercedes Alonso & Mayara Costa 

mercedes.alonso@academia.k12.de.us 

mayara.costa@academia.k12.de.us 

 

Academy of Dover Charter School 

Office 674-0684 

104 Saulsbury Road 

Dover, DE 19904 

Contact Person:  Michele Marinucci 

michele.marinucci@aod.k12.de.us 

 

Appoquinimink School District 

School Choice Office 376-4135 

118 S. 6th Street 

Odessa, DE 19730-4010 

Contact Person:  Julie Lauderbaugh 

julie.lauderbaugh@appo.k12.de.us  

 

Brandywine School District  

Administrative Office 793-5067 

1311 Brandywine Blvd. 

Wilmington, DE 19809 

Contact Person:  Stacy Karpinski 

stacy.karpinski@bsd.k12.de.us 

 

Caesar Rodney School District 

Paul L. Dunbar Admin Building 698-4800 x131 

7 Front Street, P.O. Box 188 

Camden-Wyoming, DE 19934-1252 

Contact Person:  Tamara Toles-Torain 

tamara.tolestorain@cr.k12.de.us  

 

Campus Community School 

Office 736-0403 

350 Pear Street 

Dover, DE 19904 

Contact Person:  Carolin Lyon & Heidi Greene 

carolin.lyon@ccs.k12.de.us  

heidi.greene@ccs.k12.de.us 

Cape Henlopen School District  

District Office 645-6686 

1270 Kings Highway 

Lewes, DE 19958-1798 

Contact Person: Diane Vickers 

diane.vickers@cape.k12.de.us  

 

Capital School District 

Central Office 857-4237 

198 Commerce Way 

Dover, DE 19904 

Contact Person: Kristen Giordano 

Kristen.Giordano@capital.k12.de.us 

 

Charter School of New Castle 
Office 324-8901 

170 Lukens Drive 

New Castle, DE 19720 

Contact Person:  Rachel Valentin 

rachel.valentin@ffa.k12.de.us  

 

Charter School of Wilmington 

Office 651-2727 

100 North duPont Road 

Wilmington, DE 19807 

Contact Person:  James Capolup & Suzanne Musacchio 

jcapolupo@charterschool.org 

smusacchio@charterschool.org 

 

Christina School District  

School Choice Office 552-2665 

600 N Lombard Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Janet McMahon 

janet.mcmahon@christina.k12.de.us  

 

Colonial School District 

Administrative Office 323-2873 

318 E. Basin Road 

New Castle, DE 19720-4200 

Contact Person:  Ahtiya Johnson 

ahtiya.johnson@colonial.k12.de.us 
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Delaware Academy of Public Safety and Security 

Office 322-6050 

801 N duPont Highway 

New Castle, DE 19720 

Contact Person:  Herbert Sheldon 

herbert.sheldon@dapss.k12.de.us  

 

Delaware Military Academy 

Office 998-0745 

112 Middleboro Road 

Wilmington, DE 19804 

Contact Person:  Anthony Pullella 

anthony.pullella@dma.k12.de.us 

 

Delmar School District 

Central Office 846-9544 

200 N. Eighth Street 

Delmar, DE 19940 

Contact Person:  Charity Phillips & Nicole Mezick  

charity.phillips@delmar.k12.de.us  

nicole.mezick@delmar.k12.de.us 

 

Early College High School at DE State University 

Office 857-3510 

1200 N DuPont Highway 

Dover, DE 19901 

Contact Person:  Evelyn Edney 

evelyn.edney@echs.k12.de.us 

 

East Side Charter School 

Office 762-5834 

3000 N. Claymont Street 

Wilmington, DE 19802 

Contact Person:  Rachael Staab 

rachael.staab@escs.k12.de.us  

 

First State Military Academy 

Office 223-2150 

355 W Duck Creek Road 

P.O. Box 888 

Clayton, DE 19938 

Contact Person:  Patrick Gallucci 

patrick.gallucci@fsmilitary.k12.de.us 

First State Montessori Academy 

Office 576-1500 

1000 N. French Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Courtney Fox 

courtney.fox@fsma.k12.de.us 

 

Freire Charter School 

Office 407-4800 

201 W 14th Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Katie Grant & Julia Li 

katherine.grant@freirewilmington.org 

julia.li@freirewilminton.org 

 

Gateway Lab School 

Office 633-4091 

2501 Centerville Road 

Wilmington, DE 19808 

Contact Person:  Catherine Dolan and Pamela Draper 

Catherine.Dolan@GLS.k12.de.us 

Pam.Draper@gls.k12.de.us 

 

Great Oaks Charter School - Wilmington 

Office 660-4790 

Community Education Building 

1200 N. French Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Kia Johnson & Jorden Jones 

kjohnson@greatoakscharter.org 

jjones@greatoakscharter.org 

 

Indian River School District 

Indian River Educational Complex 436-1000 

31 Hosier Street 

Selbyville, DE 19975 

Contact Person: Juanita Oakley & Preston Lewis 

juanita.oakley@irsd.k12.de.us  

preston.lewis@irsd.k12.de.us 
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Kuumba Academy Charter School 

Office 472-6450 

1200 N. French Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Contact Person:  Sally Maldonado 

sally.maldonado@kuumba.k12.de.us  

 

Lake Forest School District  

Central Business Office 284-3020 x122 

5423 Killens Pond Road 

Felton, DE 19943-9801 

Contact Person:  Kathleen Rogers 

Kathleen.Rogers@lf.k12.de.us  

 

Las Americas Aspira Academy 

Office 292-1463 

326 Ruthar Drive 

Newark, DE 19711 

Contact Person:  Margie Lopez Waite 

margie.lopez-waite@laaa.k12.de.us  

 

Laurel School District 

Central Administrative Office 875-6100 

1160 South Central Avenue 

Laurel, DE 19956-1413 

Contact Person:  Shawn Larrimore 

shawn.larrimore@laurel.k12.de.us  

 

Milford School District 

Enrollment Office 424-6483 

906 Lakeview Ave. 

Milford, DE 19963-1799 

Contact Person:  Cathy Rios 

crios@msd.k12.de.us  

 

MOT Charter School 

Office 376-5125 

1156 Levels Road 

Middletown, DE 19709 

Contact Person:  Ned Southworth 

ned.southworth@mot.k12.de.us  

NCCVT School District 

Admissions Office 995-8035 

1417 Newport Road 

Wilmington, DE 19804 

Contact Person:  Debbie Dolde 

debbie.dolde@nccvt.k12.de.us  

 

Newark Charter School 

Office 369-2001 

200 McIntire Drive 

Newark, DE 19711 

Contact Person:  Sharon Dorr 

sharon.dorr@ncs.k12.de.us 

 

Odyssey Charter School 

Office 516-8000 x505 

4319 Lancaster Pike, Bldg. 23 

Wilmington, DE 19805 

Contact Person:  Tracie Principe 

tracie.principe@odyssey.k12.de.us 

 

POLYTECH School District 

Administrative Office 697-2170 

823 Walnut Shade Road 

Woodside, DE 19980 

Contact Person:  Macky Trabaudo 

macky.trabaudo@polytech.k12.de.us  

 

Positive Outcomes Charter School 

Office 697-8805 

337 South duPont Highway 

Camden, DE 19934 

Contact Person:  Ed Emmett & Jessica Bennett 

ed.emmett@pocs.k12.de.us  

jessica.bennett@pocs.k12.de.us  

 

Providence Creek Academy Charter School 

Office 653-6276 

273 West Duck Creek Road 

P.O. Box 265 

Clayton, DE 19938 

Contact Person:  Trina Willey 

Trina.Willey@pca.k12.de.us  
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Red Clay School District 

School Choice Office 552-3789 

2914 Duncan Road 

Wilmington, DE 19808 

Contact Person:  Kristine Bewley 

kristine.bewley@redclay.k12.de.us  

 

Seaford School District 

Central Office 629-4587 x1550 

390 N. Market Street Extended 

Seaford, DE 19973-1433 

Contact Person:  James Bell 

james.bell@seaford.k12.de.us 

 

Smyrna School District 

Central Office 653-8585 

82 Monrovia Avenue 

Smyrna, DE 19977 

Contact Person:  Deborah Judy & Ashley Nash 

deborah.judy@smyrna.k12.de.us 

Ashley.Nash@Smyrna.K12.de.us 

 

Sussex Academy 

Office 856-3636 

21150 Airport Road 

Georgetown, DE 19947 

Contact Person:  Andrea Rogers & Janet Owens 

andrea.rogers@saas.k12.de.us 

janet.owens@saas.k12.de.us 

 

Sussex Montessori 

Office 404-5367 

24960 Dairy Lane 

Seaford DE 19973 

Contact Person:  Lisa Coldiron 

Lisa.Coldiron@sussexms.k12.de.us 

 

Sussex Tech School District 

Central Office 856-2541 

17137 County Seat Highway 

Georgetown, DE 19947 

Contact Person:  Steve Persolio 

steve.persolio@sussexvt.k12.de.us 

Thomas A Edison Charter School 

Office 778-1101 

2200 N Locust Street 

Wilmington, DE 19802 

Contact Person:  Salmone Thomas-El 

salome.thomas-el@tecs.k12.de.us  

 

Woodbridge School District 

Central Office 337-7990 

16359 Sussex Highway 

Bridgeville, DE 19933-0427 

Contact Person:  Derek Prillaman & Nina Colegrove 

derek.prillaman@wsd.k12.de.us 

nina.colegrove@wsd.k12.de.us 
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